## P14000028973

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
401	- 101 - 1- 101 - 1- 101 - 1- 1	40		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
•				
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
-WH 699K				

Office Use Only



800256030958

01/27/14--01050--011 \*\*105.00

H

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ABE Plumbing, Inc.					
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )						
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:			
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	ABE Plumbing,		***************************************			
		(Printed or typed)				
	4287 Del Prado (	Address				
	•	ruui oos				

Milton, FL 32571

850-698-0118

abeplumbing1@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)





February 3, 2014

PHILLIP POLK 5085 HWY 90 MILTON, FL 32571

SUBJECT: ABE PLUMBING, INC. Ref. Number: W14000006994

We have received your document for ABE PLUMBING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 714A00002394





PHILLIP A. POLK - ACCOUNTANT/CERTIFIED QUICKBOOKS PRO-ADVISOR

March 6, 2014

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: ABE Plumbing, LLC, Doc. #: L08000063636 & ABE Plumbing, Inc.

To Whom It May Concern:

A request was sent on January 14, 2014 to form a new corporation, ABE Plumbing, Inc. This request was denied due to another company of like name, ABE Plumbing, LLC, was in existence. Be it known, that the owner of ABE Plumbing, LLC and the owner of the new corporation ABE Plumbing, Inc. are one and the same individual, Russell B. Jarratt.

It is our request that the paper work for the new corporation, ABE Plumbing, Inc., move forward and be approved as a state recognized entity.

It is my pleasure to be the accountant for Mr. Jarratt and do hereby attest to his ownership of the above mentioned companies. Any and all conclusions contrary to this attestation should be precluded.

Phillip Polk, Managing Partner

Russell B. Jarratt, Owne

PAP/pap

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) A CHAPTER TO STATE OF STATE O

Cal	.' 1 11 1	ABE Plumbing,		
ame of the corpor	ation shall be		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2014 MAR 31 PM 1: 46
ICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFF Principal stree			Mailing address, if different is:
87 Del Pra	do Circle			
Iton, FL 3	2571			
YCLE III PU	RPOSE			
purpose for which	<del>-</del>	•		
or profit co	mpany sp	pecializing in resi	dential and	commercial plumbing.
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				, ,
·-·	<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<del>,</del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<del>,</del>			
	ARES 10	000		
FICLE IV SH		),000		
number of shares o	f stock is:		RS	Λ Λ 1
number of shares of	f stock is:	ERS AND/OR DIRECTO		D. Malatha
number of shares of	fstock is: TIAL OFFICE Ic:_Russell I	e <i>rs and/or birecto.</i> B. Jarratt/Presiden	Name and Title	
number of shares of	fstock is: TTIAL OFFICE le:_Russell I 4287 De	ERS AND/OR DIRECTO B. Jarratt/Presiden el Prado Circle		Formal Round An 4287 Del Arado Cl
ricle v in	fstock is: TTIAL OFFICE le:_Russell I 4287 De	e <i>rs and/or birecto.</i> B. Jarratt/Presiden	Name and Title	
TICLE V IN	fstock is: TTIAL OFFICE le:_Russell I 4287 De	ERS AND/OR DIRECTO B. Jarratt/Presiden el Prado Circle	Name and Title	
ricke v in	fstock is: TTIAL OFFICE le:_Russell I 4287 De	ERS AND/OR DIRECTO B. Jarratt/Presiden el Prado Circle	Name and Title	
Name and Tit  Address	rtial offici Russell I 4287 De Milton, I	B. Jarratt/President el Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:	
Name and Tit  Address	rtial office Russell I 4287 De Milton, I	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	4287 Del Arado Cd. Milton, F-1. 32571
Name and Titl	rtial office Russell I 4287 De Milton, I	B. Jarratt/President el Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	4287 Del Arado Cd. Milton, Fl. 32571
Name and Titl	f stock is: TIAL OFFICE Russell I 4287 De Milton, I	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Address:	4287 Del Arado Cd. Milton, Fl. 32571
Name and Titl	f stock is:	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Address:	4287 Del Arado Cd. Milton, Fl. 32571
Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	f stock is:	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Address:	4287 De(Arado C) Milton, F-1. 3257/
Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	f stock is:	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Address:	4287 Del Arado Cd. Milton, Fl. 32571
Name and Tit  Address  Name and Tit  Address	f stock is: 10	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Name and Title	4287 De(Arado C) Milton, F-1. 3257/
Name and Titl Address  Name and Titl Address	f stock is: 10  TTIAL OFFICE Russell I  4287 De  Milton, I	B. Jarratt/Presidentel Prado Circle FL 32571	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:  Address:	4287 Del Arado Cd. Milton, Fl. 32571

			2814 Han -
Name a	ss	Name and Title: Address:	2814 MAR 31 PM 1: 46
ARTICLE VI The name and l	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Phillip Polk		
Address:	5085 Hwy 90		
Addicss.	Milton, FL 32571	<del></del>	
ARTICLE VII The name and s Name:	address of the Incorporator is: Phillip Polk		
Address:	5085 Hwy 90		
	Milton, FL 32571	<del></del>	
	amed as registered agent to accept service of proc I am-familiar with and accept the appointment as		to act in this capacity
	10 K		01/06/2014
	Regulired Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Departm <u>ent of</u> State constitutes a third degree fel		
	De la lace		01/06/2014
	Required Signar Tre/Incorporator		Date